SAVAGE

110 LRPV

Features:

Dependable long-range accuracy

HS Precision fiberglass stock with v-block
Full-profile stainless steel barrel

Single Shot Action

Right Bolt, Left Port

For varmints, this is the end. Our single-shot, bolt-action 110 LRPV delivers
exceptional long-range accuracy. Features include user-adjustable
AccuTrigger™ technology, an HS Precision fiberglass stock with v-block,
fluted full-profile stainless steel barrel, and an oversized bolt handle. It's
drilled and tapped for scope mounts and offers right-bolt, left-port operation.

North American SKUs



CALIBER HANDED | Barrel Length | Weight | MSRP

33063
33064
33065
33066
33067
33068

5.56x45mm NATO
22 Creedmoor
6mm Creedmoor
6.5 Creedmoor
308 Win
6.5 PRC

International SKUs

CALIBER HANDED | Barrel Length

53063
53064
53065
53066
53067
53068

5.56x45mm NATO
22 Creedmoor
6mm Creedmoor
6.5 Creedmoor
308 Win
6.5 PRC

Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right

Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right

26" (66 cm)
26" (66 cm)
26" (66 cm)
26" (66 cm)
26" (66 cm)
26" (66 cm)

11 Ibs (5 kg)
11 Ibs (5 kg)
11 Ibs (5 kg)
11 Ibs (5 kg)
11 Ibs (5 kg)
11 Ibs (5 kg)

$1959
$1959
$1959
$1959
$1959
$1959

26" (66 cm)
26" (66 cm)
26" (66 cm)
26" (66 cm)
26" (66 cm)
26" (66 cm)

11 Ibs (5 kg)
11 Ibs (5 kg)
11 Ibs (5 kg)
11 Ibs (5 kg)
11 Ibs (5 kg)
11 Ibs (5 kg)



