



110 LRPV



Features:

- Dependable long-range accuracy
- HS Precision fiberglass stock with v-block
- Full-profile stainless steel barrel
- Single Shot Action
- Right Bolt, Left Port

For varmints, this is the end. Our single-shot, bolt-action 110 LRPV delivers exceptional long-range accuracy. Features include user-adjustable AccuTrigger™ technology, an HS Precision fiberglass stock with v-block, fluted full-profile stainless steel barrel, and an oversized bolt handle. It's drilled and tapped for scope mounts and offers right-bolt, left-port operation.

North American SKUs

SKU	CALIBER	HANDED	Barrel Length	Weight	MSRP
33063	5.56x45mm NATO	Right	26" (66 cm)	11 lbs (5 kg)	\$1959
33064	22 Creedmoor	Right	26" (66 cm)	11 lbs (5 kg)	\$1959
33065	6mm Creedmoor	Right	26" (66 cm)	11 lbs (5 kg)	\$1959
33066	6.5 Creedmoor	Right	26" (66 cm)	11 lbs (5 kg)	\$1959
33067	308 Win	Right	26" (66 cm)	11 lbs (5 kg)	\$1959
33068	6.5 PRC	Right	26" (66 cm)	11 lbs (5 kg)	\$1959

International SKUs

SKU	CALIBER	HANDED	Barrel Length	Weight
53063	5.56x45mm NATO	Right	26" (66 cm)	11 lbs (5 kg)
53064	22 Creedmoor	Right	26" (66 cm)	11 lbs (5 kg)
53065	6mm Creedmoor	Right	26" (66 cm)	11 lbs (5 kg)
53066	6.5 Creedmoor	Right	26" (66 cm)	11 lbs (5 kg)
53067	308 Win	Right	26" (66 cm)	11 lbs (5 kg)
53068	6.5 PRC	Right	26" (66 cm)	11 lbs (5 kg)